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Ref. No.: DMMC/ 2024-25/ %S

‘Date: 01/01/2025

Mortality/Death Review Committee

Sr. | Name Designation Contact No. Email ID

No

1 Dr. Ninad Gawande Chairman 9922941483 ninadgawande78@gmail.com

2 Dr. Rachana Reddy Member Secretary | 8977022281 Rachanareddy739@gmail.com

3 Dr. Milind Bhrushundi Member 9890305702 mpbhrushundi@gmail.com

4 Dr. Rajiv Sonarkar Member 9422142779 rsonarkarl4@gmail.com

5 Dr. Chandrakant Bokade | Member 9373111532 cmbokade77@gmail.com

6 Dr. Rajasi Sengupta Member 9850307750 rajasisengupta@gmail.com

7 Dr. Rakesh Bhaisare Member 8889900960 rockbhai6 5@gmail.com

8 Dr. Anjali Borkar Member 8237641594 anjaliborkar93@gmail.com

9 Dr. Vasant Gawande Member 9860027655 | docvasant@gmail.com

10 | Dr. Summer Chaudhary Member 0822267975 drsumerchoudhary91@gmail.com
11 | Dr. Prachee Nagrale Member 9959093035 pracheenagrale@yahoo.co.in

12 | Dr. Ajay Deshpande Member 9422105156 ajaydeshpande24@gmail.com
13 | Dr. Anand Hatgaonkar Member 9403930509 anandhatgaonkar@gmail.com
14 | Dr. Pratibha Dawande Member 9422110634 | pratibha.dawande59@gmail.com
15 | Dr. Seema Singh Member 9960303761 seemasingh.457 @rediffmail.com
16 | Dr. Noorul Ameen Member 9822802777 nameen35@gmail.com

17 | Dr. Rucha Dhone Member 7887752157 rucha.clinical@gmail.com

18 | Mr. Neeraj Kalihari Member 9921678371 kaliharin@gmail.com

19 | Ms. Farida Hirani Member 8600105381 farida.hirani@dmiher.edu.in

20 | Mr. Rahul Raipure Member 9766370956 rahulraipure@dmiher.edu.in

Copy for information to:

1. Director, Off Campus, DMIHER (DU)

Vice-Dean, DMMC

CMS, SMHRC

All HOD's, DMMC

A.0, DMMC

Account Section, DMMC

Novge Wk

Copy to:

Establishment section, DMMC

OATTA MEGHE MEDJCAL COLLEGE

1. Hon’ble Vice -Chancellor, DMIHER (DU)
2. Hon'ble Pro Vice -Chancellor, DMIHER (DU)

Shalinitai Meghe Hos
) Wanadonan. Nagour - 441110

pital & Research Center

Office: DMIHER (DU), Sawangi (Meghe), Wardha 442107 Maharashtra, India

* Formerly knogn aa&%ﬂtﬂmﬁm DU)

of Medical Sciences

eemed to be University)

e Conferred ‘A" Grade status by H.R.D. Ministry Govt, of India
* Re- accredited by NAAC (4th cycle) with A++Grade (CGPA 3.78)

P: 07152-287701-06 | E: info@dmiher.edu.in

Office:(0ff Campus): Datta Meghe Medical College, Wanadongri,
Hingna Road, Nagpur 440010 Maharashtra, India -

E: meghesmshealth@gmail.com

www.dmiher.edu.in



